2899 m

Berging

Woonkamer

A

Jverkapping

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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12.55 m

10.93 m

5.06m




10.93 m

840 m

2.43 m

4.79 m

Eethoek
Woonkamer
Keuken
Entree
A
2.65m ' =1.02m-+0.91 m-

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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570m

3.70 m

—1.32 m

Z2ZF m




8.41 m

4.21 m

4.10 m

Slaapkamer

Overloop |

2.8/ m 1.82 m

Slaapkamer

Badkamer
Slaapkamer

r

4.79 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.18 m

2.12 m

2.90m




8.39 m

504 m

2.23 m

-0.94 m+

347 m —1.25 m—

Slaapkamer

4.82 m |

1,50m |

1.50m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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450 m

3.21m

4.04 m




2.98 m

2.14 m

3.43 m |

Overkapping

5.22 m

Berging

* 3.30 m |

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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